Budget for Asosyasyon Peyizan Fondwa (APF) Trade School

HTG

Per student

132 Fabric/Notions for two years
Fabric/Graduation
2 teachers @ 60,000 HTG

Food and other
Graduation
Salary

Fix up the buildings
Miscellaneous

HTG

50000
25000
6000

36000
15000
8500

USD 2 year per Goal 20

USD 1 year student students
379 758 15,152
189 379 7,576
45 91 1,818
1,227 24,545

Goal 10

USD 1 year students
273 2,727
114 1,136
64 644
451 4,508
947

947



30,000



